
SR.NO Tender No Item /Nature of work
Mode of Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

Tender

Type of Bidding ( 
Single /two Bid 

System)

Last Date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tenders recd

Nos and name of Parties qualified 
after technical evaluation

Nos and name of parties not 
qualified after technical 

evaluation 

Whether contract 
awarded to 

lowest tendere 
evaluated L1 

Contract No & 
Date 

Name of Contractor
Value of contract 

in Rupees(Including 
Taxes)

Scheduled date 
of completion of 

supplies

1 GEM/2024/B/4434994 PLATE, MS, IS 2062 GR A,  12*1500*10000 GeM Tender 12-01-24 Two Bid 31.01.2024 17

1. AIPL STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
3. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
4. M/S. Mahalaxmi Trading 
Corporation
5. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT
6. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
7. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION
8. M/S. VIKRANT IRON PRIVATE 
LIMITED

1. ASHOK METAL & TUBE
2. M/S. METAL & ENGINEERS 
3. M/S. METAMORPH ENGINEERING 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
4. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & ALLOYS 
5.M/S. RKB GLOBAL LIMITED 
6. M/S. SITARAM GANESHMALL
7. M/S. TANISHQ WIRE AND 
CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 
8. M/S. VISHWA TRADERS
9. M/S. YAJURVEDA TECHNOLOGIES 
AND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

Yes
3000014007 
15-05-2024

1015574    JSK CORPORATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

35,098,214.78 30.05.2024

2 GEM/2023/B/4318004
BLACK LEATHER DESN 'A'  LOW SAFETY 

SHOES
GeM Tender 11-12-23 Two Bid 02-01-24 14

1. M/s FOOTCARE INDUSTRIES 
2. M/s SUCHETA ENTERPRISES

1.  M/s ACME SAFETY WEARS 
LIMITED
2. M/s AMIT GRAMODHYOG 
SANSTHAN
3. M/s AVANCER SAFETY 
PRODUCTS
4. M/s HIND PLASTIC WORKS
5. M/s KUHU ENTERPRISES
6. M/s MANGLA PLASTIC 
INDUSTRIES
7. M/s KAY KAY INDUSTRIES
8. M/s RADHAKRISHNA 
ENTERPRISES
9. M/s RAJSHREE SHOES
10. M/s SAFETY SHOE 
SERVICE
11. M/s SK INTERNATIONAL C 
C
12. M/s YAQOOB TANNERS

 M/s FOOTCARE 
INDUSTRIES 

3000014025
28-05-2024

1016668    FOOTCARE INDUSTRIES 27,478,178.56

Lot-1: 
15.06.2024

Lot-2 : 
25.07.2024

3 GEM/2024/B/4434994
MS PLATES, IS 2062 GR.A, 

10000*2000*14MM
GeM Tender 12-01-24 Two Bid 31.01.2024 17

1. AIPL STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
3. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
4. M/S. Mahalaxmi Trading 
Corporation
5. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT
6. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
7. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION
8. M/S. VIKRANT IRON PRIVATE 
LIMITED

1. ASHOK METAL & TUBE
2. M/S. METAL & ENGINEERS 
3. M/S. METAMORPH ENGINEERING 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
4. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & ALLOYS 
5.M/S. RKB GLOBAL LIMITED 
6. M/S. SITARAM GANESHMALL
7. M/S. TANISHQ WIRE AND 
CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 
8. M/S. VISHWA TRADERS
9. M/S. YAJURVEDA TECHNOLOGIES 
AND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

Yes
3000014008
15-05-2024

1014756    FERRITE STRUCTURAL STEELS 21,536,248.06 14.06.2024

4 GM(M)/MTI/BRC/MMAW 2023-25 Covered Electrodes for MMAW 2.5 X 350mm. E-Tender 14.11.2023 Two Bid 30.11.2023 4
1. M/s.GEE Limited
2. M/s.Honavar Electrodes Pvt Ltd
3. M/s.Mailam india limited

1. M/s.D & H Secheron 
Electrodes
Pvt.Ltd

Yes
3000014001
02-05-2024

1010532    MAILAM INDIA LIMITED 5,049,220.00 13.06.2024

5 GEM/2024/B/4509993
PLATE, MS, IS 2062 GR A,  2*1250*2500 

MM
GeM Tender 25-01-24 Two Bid 15.02.2024 13

1. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL 
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
3. M/S. Laxmi Steel 
4. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT 
5. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
6. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION 
7. M/S. TUBEX METAL 
INDUSTRIES 

1. M/S. AKSHITA 
ENTERPRISES
2. M/S. BALAJEE STEEL 
SYNDICATE
3. M/S. HI-TECH ENGINEERS
4. M/S. NEW LAXMI 
ENGINEERING WORKS
5. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & 
ALLOYS
6. M/S. YAJURVEDA 
TECHNOLOGIES AND 
ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

Yes
3000014015
16-05-2024

1000105    SAGAR ISPAT 4,675,851.86
08.08.2024

&
12.05.2024

6 GEM/2024/B/4506279 PORTABLE CABIN GeM Tender 30-01-24 Two 20.02.2024 9

i) M/s. Aggarwal Brothers
ii) M/s Epsilon Enterprise.
iii) M/s J.K Technologies Pvt Ltd.
iv) M/s Kotharis Portable Cabin Pvt Ltd
v) M/s RD Portable Cabin
vi) M/s Sakshi Sales and Solution
vii) M/s Tinny Craft
viii) M/s Visakha Trades

i) M/s Borkar Polymers

YES
3020002648
24-05-2024

1011914    RD PORTABLE CABIN 4,080,000.00 20.08.2024

DEPT.FILE REFERENCE NO.GM(M)/JK/PO/MAY -2024

 CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF MAY 2024 ( ABOVE Rs 2 LAKHS)



7 GEM/2024/B/4509993
M.S. PLATES  IS2062 GR.A, 

10000*1500*5mm
GeM Tender 25-01-24 Two Bid 15.02.2024 13

1. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL 
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
3. M/S. Laxmi Steel 
4. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT 
5. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
6. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION 
7. M/S. TUBEX METAL 
INDUSTRIES 

1. M/S. AKSHITA 
ENTERPRISES

2. M/S. BALAJEE STEEL 
SYNDICATE

3. M/S. HI-TECH ENGINEERS
4. M/S. NEW LAXMI 

ENGINEERING WORKS
5. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & 

ALLOYS
6. M/S. YAJURVEDA 
TECHNOLOGIES AND 

ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

Yes
3000014016
16-05-2024

1016103    TUBEX METAL INDUSTRIES 2,631,952.38
08.08.2024

&
12.05.2024

8 GEM/2024/B/4559232 All geared precision lathe machine GeM Tender 26-02-24 Two 19.03.2024 2 i) M/s. Parkson Engineering Corporation

i) M/s Sahil Alloys and Machine Tools

YES
3020002650
31-05-2024

1000095    PARKSONS ENGINEERING 
CORPORATION

2,365,900.00 28.09.2024

9 GEM/2024/B/4509993
SHEET, GALV STEEL,IS1079, 

1.25*1000*3000
GeM Tender 25-01-24 Two Bid 15.02.2024 13

1. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL 
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
3. M/S. Laxmi Steel 
4. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT 
5. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
6. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION 
7. M/S. TUBEX METAL 
INDUSTRIES 

1. M/S. AKSHITA 
ENTERPRISES
2. M/S. BALAJEE STEEL 
SYNDICATE
3. M/S. HI-TECH ENGINEERS
4. M/S. NEW LAXMI 
ENGINEERING WORKS
5. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & 
ALLOYS
6. M/S. YAJURVEDA 
TECHNOLOGIES AND 
ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

Yes
3000014009
15-05-2024

1014756    FERRITE STRUCTURAL STEELS 1,861,125.56
08.08.2024

&
12.05.2024

10 GEM/2024/B/4637414
TARPAULIN, HDPE WOVEN FABIC ,12.5 * 

5.5M
GeM Tender 06-03-24 Two Bid 19-03-24 4

1. M/s DAISY INDUSTRIES
2. M/s LAMIFAB INDUSTRIES
3. M/s SHREE AMBICA GEOTEX 
PRIVATE
LIMITED
4. M/s SUN POLY TARP OVERSEAS 
PVT LTD

NIL
M/s SUN POLY 
TARP OVERSEAS 
PVT LTD

3000014026
28-05-2024

1014006    SUN POLY TARP OVERSEAS 1,413,083.98 17-05-24

11 _ HIGH SPEED DIESEL OIL. Rate Contract _ Two Bid 29.06.2022 1 Indian Oil Corporation Limited Nil
Indian Oil 
Corporation 
Limited

3000014014
16-05-2024

1004589    INDIAN OIL CORPORATION 
LIMITED

1,110,894.52 31.05.2024

12 _ HIGH SPEED DIESEL OIL. Rate Contract _ Two Bid 29.06.2022 1 Indian Oil Corporation Limited Nil
Indian Oil 
Corporation 
Limited

3000014022
22-05-2024

1004589    INDIAN OIL CORPORATION 
LIMITED

1,110,894.52 31.05.2024

13 GEM/2024/B/4509993
GALVANISED PLAIN SHEET, 2*1250*2400 

MM
GeM Tender 25-01-24 Two Bid 15.02.2024 13

1. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL 
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
3. M/S. Laxmi Steel 
4. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT 
5. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
6. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION 
7. M/S. TUBEX METAL 
INDUSTRIES 

1. M/S. AKSHITA 
ENTERPRISES
2. M/S. BALAJEE STEEL 
SYNDICATE
3. M/S. HI-TECH ENGINEERS
4. M/S. NEW LAXMI 
ENGINEERING WORKS
5. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & 
ALLOYS
6. M/S. YAJURVEDA 
TECHNOLOGIES AND 
ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

Yes
3000014013
16-05-2024

1010395    MANIBHADRA INDUSTRIES 1,080,176.77
08.08.2024

&
12.05.2024

14 GEM/2023/B/4182801 PROFESSIONAL REWORK STATION GeM Tender 23-11-23 Two Bid 14.12.2023 2
1. M/s. Bright Technologies
2. M/s. Rajshree Electro System

NA
M/s. Rajshree 
Electro System

3020002641
06-05-2024

1007721    RAJSHREE ELECTRO-SYSTEMS 990,000.02 05.06.2024

15 GEM/2024/B/4474179 CEILING BLDC FANS GeM Tender 18-01-24 Two Bid 19-02-24 9

1. M/s. Bentex Control & 
Switchgear Co
2. M/s. Brosis Technology
3. M/s. Candes Technology Private 
Ltd
4. M/s. Industrial Products India
5. M/s. Kaltro Enterprises
6. M/s. Our Business Machine
7. M/s. Vaibhav Enterprises
8. M/s. Varanasi Fan Industries 
Private Ltd

1.M/s. Kendriya Bhandar
1.  M/s. Candes 
Technology 
Private Ltd

3020002643
15-05-2024

1016658    CANDES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED

978,451.87 09-07-24

16 GEM/2023/B/4309283                                                                                              HBC FUSE LINK, TYPE T 660 V,  AMP 315 GeM Tender 22-12-23 Two Bid 12-01-24 2
(i) M/s. CENTRAL STORES 
SUPPLYING CO
(ii) M/s. LUCKEY ENTERPRISES

NA
M/s. CENTRAL 

STORES 
SUPPLYING CO

3000014006
15-05-2024

1015303    CENTRAL STORES SUPLLYING CO 887,535.84 30-05-24

17 GEM/2024/B/4506279 PORTABLE CABIN (DOUBLE DECKER) GeM Tender 30-01-24 Two 20.02.2024 9

i) M/s. Aggarwal Brothers
ii) M/s Epsilon Enterprise.
iii) M/s J.K Technologies Pvt Ltd.
iv) M/s Kotharis Portable Cabin Pvt Ltd
v) M/s RD Portable Cabin
vi) M/s Sakshi Sales and Solution
vii) M/s Tinny Craft
viii) M/s Visakha Trades

i) M/s Borkar Polymers

YES
3020002646
24-05-2024

1016249    SAKSHI SALES AND SOLUTION 846,980.00 20.08.2024

18 _ Television (86")  Direct Order _ _ _ _ _ _ _
3090001365
16-05-2024

1005497    UNICOM INFOTEL PVT LTD 783,147.52 20.05.2024



19 GEM/2024/B/4509993
G.I. PLAIN SHEET 2500 x 1250 x0.91 

MMTHK
GeM Tender 25-01-24 Two Bid 15.02.2024 13

1. M/S. FERRITE STRUCTURAL 
STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED
2. M/S. JSK Corporation Private 
Limited
3. M/S. Laxmi Steel 
4. M/S. SAGAR ISPAT 
5. M/S. MANIBHADRA 
INDUSTRIES
6. M/S. SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION 
7. M/S. TUBEX METAL 
INDUSTRIES 

1. M/S. AKSHITA 
ENTERPRISES
2. M/S. BALAJEE STEEL 
SYNDICATE
3. M/S. HI-TECH ENGINEERS
4. M/S. NEW LAXMI 
ENGINEERING WORKS
5. M/S. PACIFIC STEEL & 
ALLOYS
6. M/S. YAJURVEDA 
TECHNOLOGIES AND 
ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

Yes
3000014011
15-05-2024

1000189    SHAILESH TRADING 
CORPORATION

449,100.34
08.08.2024

&
12.05.2024

20 _
BOOK, 192 PAGES, POCKET NOTE, 13.3*84 

CM
Rate Contract _ Two bid system 14.01.2022 9

1)Deelip stationery mart, mumbai
2) frontline Enterprises, mumbai
3) Laxmi Enterprises, mumbai
4)Mital stationery & Printers, 
mumbai
5) Nav Bharat stationery mart, 
mumbai
6)Ramdev Enterprises, mumbai
7) Sunny Envelopes and prints, 
mumbai
8) Vasant traders, mumbai
9) Yash Enterprises, mumbai

1)Deelip stationery mart, 
mumbai
2)Ramdev Enterprises, mumbai

Mital stationery 
& Printers, 
mumbai

3000014002
02-05-2024

1010028    MITAL STATIONARY AND 
PRINTERS

336,857.56 24.05.2024

21 GEM/2023/B/4185596
PLASTIC, FACE SHIELD,  280 *115 *3MM 

THK
GeM Tender 13-11-23 Two Bid 23-11-23 5

1. M/s EMJAY INDUSTRIAL 
CORPORATION
2. M/s H RATILAL & COMPANY
3. M/s M J TRADERS
4. M/s NEO SAFETY PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 
5. M/s ORIENT EQUIPMENT & 
SERVICES

NIL
M/s ORIENT 
EQUIPMENT & 
SERVICES

3000014024
28-05-2024

1016683    ORIENT EQUIPMENT & SERVICES 258,999.97 26-04-24

22 GEM/2023/B/3953853 Wire rope lubricant GeM Tender 19.10.2023 Two Bid 09.11.2023 12

i. M/s. ANIKA STEEL
ii. M/s. ARABIAN PETROLEUM 
LIMITED
iii. M/s. FLONEX OIL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
iv. M/s. JEEVANDEEP BEROJGAR 
SEVA SAHAKARI SANSTHA LTD
v. M/s. JINENDRA INDUSTRIAL 
PRODUCTS
vi. M/s. LUBEKART SALES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED
vii. M/S. LUBGRAF SYNOILS PVT 
LTD
viii. M/S. MADDUX PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED
ix. M/S. MOSIL LUBRICANTS PVT 
LTD
x. M/S. SAFETECHNICAL SUPPLY 
PVT LTD
xi. M/S. TOTAL MAINTENANCE 
SOLUTIONS
xii. M/S. WAVE ENTERPRISES

i. M/s. ANIKA STEEL
ii. M/s. JEEVANDEEP 
BEROJGAR SEVA SAHAKARI 
SANSTHA LTD
iii. M/s. JINENDRA 
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
iv. M/s. LUBEKART SALES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
v. M/S. LUBGRAF SYNOILS 
PVT LTD
vi. M/S. SAFETECHNICAL 
SUPPLY PVT LTD
vii. M/S. TOTAL MAINTENANCE 
SOLUTIONS
viii. M/S. WAVE ENTERPRISES

i. M/s. ARABIAN 
PETROLEUM 
LIMITED

3010008439
28-05-2024

1009868    ARABIAN PETROLEUM  LTD 254,880.00 24.05.2024

23 _ Multifunction Machine Direct  Order _ _ _ _ _ _ _
3090001364
03-05-2024

1016023    EMERGING SOLUTIONS 244,842.01 03.06.2024

24 _ Borosil Microwavable Glass Lunch Box Direct Order _ _ _ _ _ _ _
3010008416
08-05-2024

1012715    Galaxy Sports 202,500.09 13.05.2024


